26/F Metropole Square, 2 On Yiu Street, Shatin, Hong Kong
Tel: (852) 2305-4111 Fax: (852) 2305-4388

QUOTATION

Email: mail@topcast.com

TOPCAST AVIATION SUPPLIES CO., LTD.

Web: www.topcast.com

ASA-100 ACCREDIED

Aw'A

AVIATION SUPPLIERS
ASSOCIATION

For : No. 937611

Pg:1/2

GALAXY AEROSPACE (M) SDN. BHD. Our Contact
Attn: MUHAMAD SHAFRIL AMRI ABD JAMIL Valid Until
HANGAR 2, UNIKL MIAT SUBANG CAMPUS EXW
PERSIARAN A, OFF JALAN LAPANGAN TERBANG Quote Date
47200 SUBANG, SELANGOR DARUL EHSAN

SELANG DARUL EHSAN 47200

MALAYSIA

Tel. : 60341626226

Fax : 60341625226

In response to your request, we are pleased to quote you the following:

:Katy Lee

:Mar-01-2018
: TOPCAST USA/HKG
:Jan-30-2018

Line P/N & Description Cn Qty Bid Delivery

Unit Price

Amount

01 MS27039DD1-08 NE 100 EA 7 Days
SCREW

Priority [NO]: NORMAL
TAG INFO: MFR COC

Note: MOQ 100EA

02 MS27039DD1-10 NE 100 EA

7 Days
SCREW

Priority [NO]: NORMAL
TAG INFO: MFR COC
Note: MOQ 100EA

03 MS27039DD1-11 NE 100 EA

7 Days
SCREW, MACHINE
Priority [NO]: NORMAL
TAG INFO: MFR COC
Note: MOQ 100EA

05 MS27039DD1-06 NE
SCREW

Priority [NO]: NORMAL
TAG INFO: MFR COC
Note: MOQ 100EA

06 MS27039DD1-13 NE 50 EA
SCREW

100 EA |7 Days

7 Days

$0.60 EA

* Quantity is greater than requested (50 ) *

$0.60 EA

* Quantity is greater than requested (50 ) *

$0.55 EA

* Quantity is greater than requested (50 ) *

$1.44 EA

$1.98 EA

$60.00

$60.00

$55.00

$144.00

$99.00

Note: 1) Prices quoted are ex-Topcast facility unless otherwise stated.
2) Prices are based on quantity quoted. Any change in quantity will be subject to re-quote.
3) Prices quoted are subject to prior sale.
4) Please quote Topcast # on any correspondence regarding this quotation.
5) Insurance from FOB point to any destination is covered by customer unless otherwise stated/ agreed.

Continued on next page...

Copyright (c) PENTAGON 2000 Software, Inc.
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Line

P/N & Description

Cn

Qty Bid

Delivery

Unit Price

Amount

07

08

09

Priority [NO]: NORMAL
TAG INFO: MFR COC

Note: MOQ 50EA
MS27039DD1-04
SCREW

Priority [NO]: NORMAL

TAG INFO: MFR COC

Note: MOQ 50EA
NAS1149D0332K

WASHER
Priority [NO]: NORMAL

TAG INFO: MFR COC

Note: MOQ 150EA
NAS1329S3K80

RIVNUT
Priority [NO]: NORMAL

TAG INFO: MFR COC
Note: MOQ 100EA

NE

NE

NE

50 EA

150 EA

* Quantity is greater than reque

100 EA
* Quantity i

7 Days

7 Days

7 Days

$1.20 EA

$0.30 EA
sted (100) *

$0.76 EA

s greater than requested (30) *

$60.00

$45.00

$76.00

Sub Total:

$599.00

2
3
4
5

Note: 1) Prices quoted are ex-Topcast facility unless otherwise stated.

) Prices are based on quantity quoted. Any change in quantity will be subject to re-quote.

) Prices quoted are subject to prior sale.

) Please quote Topcast # on any correspondence regarding this quotation.

) Insurance from FOB point to any destination is covered by customer unless otherwise stated/ agreed.

A

Katy Lee , Senior CSO

Total: [USD]

$599.00

Copyright (c) PENTAGON 2000 Software, Inc.




