

TOPCAST AVIATION SUPPLIES CO., LTD.

26/F Metropole Square, 2 On Yiu Street, Shatin, Hong Kong Fax: (852) 2305-4388

Email: mail@topcast.com

Web: www.topcast.com





For:

GALAXY AEROSPACE (M) SDN. BHD. Attn: MUHAMAD SHAFRIL AMRI ABD JAMIL HANGAR 2, UNIKL MIAT SUBANG CAMPUS PERSIARAN A, OFF JALAN LAPANGAN TERBANG 47200 SUBANG, SELANGOR DARUL EHSAN SELANG DARUL EHSAN 47200 MALAYSIA

Tel.: 60341626226

Fax: 60341625226 In response to your request, we are pleased to quote you the following:

No. 937611	Pg:1/2
------------	--------

Our Contact : Katy Lee Valid Until : Mar-01-2018

: TOPCAST USA/HKG **EXW** Quote Date : Jan-30-2018

Line	P/N & Description	Cn	Qty Bid	Delivery	Unit Price	Amount
01	MS27039DD1-08	NE	100 EA	7 Days is greater than reque	\$ 0.60 EA	\$ 60.00
	CODEW					
	SCREW Priority [NO]: NORMAL					
	TAG INFO: MFR COC					
	Note: MOQ 100EA					
02	MS27039DD1-10	NE	100 EA	7 Days	\$ 0.60 EA	\$ 60.00
			* Quantity is greater than requested (50) *			,
	SCREW					
	Priority [NO]: NORMAL TAG INFO: MFR COC					
	Note: MOQ 100EA					
03	MS27039DD1-11	NE	100 EA	7 Days	\$ 0.55 EA	\$ 55.00
	1002700700111			is greater than reque		Ψ 33.00
	SCREW, MACHINE					
	Priority [NO]: NORMAL					
	TAG INFO: MFR COC					
٥٦	Note: MOQ 100EA	NIE	100 EA	7 Davis	¢ 1 44 FA	¢ 144 00
05	MS27039DD1-06 SCREW	NE	100 EA	7 Days	\$ 1.44 EA	\$ 144.00
	Priority [NO]: NORMAL					
	TAG INFO: MFR COC					
	Note: MOQ 100EA					
06	MS27039DD1-13	NE	50 EA	7 Days	\$ 1.98 EA	\$ 99.00
	SCREW					

Note: 1) Prices quoted are ex-Topcast facility unless otherwise stated.

- 2) Prices are based on quantity quoted. Any change in quantity will be subject to re-quote.
- 3) Prices quoted are subject to prior sale.
- 4) Please quote Topcast # on any correspondence regarding this quotation.
- 5) Insurance from FOB point to any destination is covered by customer unless otherwise stated/ agreed.

Continued on next page...



TOPCAST AVIATION SUPPLIES CO., LTD.

Fax: (852) 2305-4388

Email: mail@topcast.com Web: www.topcast.com





Quotation No. 937611 Page :2/2

Line	P/N & Description	Cn	Qty Bid	Delivery	Unit Price	Amount
	Priority [NO]: NORMAL					
	TAG INFO: MFR COC					
07	Note: MOQ 50EA	NE	50 EA	7 Days	¢ 1 20 FA	¢ 40 00
07	MS27039DD1-04 SCREW	INE	30 EA	7 Days	\$ 1.20 EA	\$ 60.00
	Priority [NO]: NORMAL					
	TAG INFO: MFR COC					
	Note: MOQ 50EA					
08	NAS1149D0332K	NE	150 EA	7 Days	\$ 0.30 EA	\$ 45.00
	WASHER		" Quantity i	s greater than reque	Stea (100) "	
	Priority [NO]: NORMAL					
	TAG INFO: MFR COC					
	Note: MOQ 150EA					
09	NAS1329S3K80	NE	100 EA	7 Days	\$ 0.76 EA	\$ 76.00
	RIVNUT		* Quantity	is greater than requ	ested (30) * 	
	Priority [NO]: NORMAL					
	TAG INFO: MFR COC					
	Note: MOQ 100EA					
	<u> </u>				Cub Tatal	ф F00 00
					Sub Total:	\$ 599.00
	rices quoted are ex-Topcast facility unless otherwise stated. Prices are based on quantity quoted. Any change in quantity	will he suhiect	to re-quote			
3) F	Prices quoted are subject to prior sale.					
4) F	Please quote Topcast # on any correspondence regarding thin Insurance from FOB point to any destination is covered by cu	s quotation.	athornico statod/ agrood			
	isonance from FOB point to any destination is covered by cu					
/	7 CG 1					
110						
\cup						
Katy Lee Senior CSO					Total: [USD]	\$ 599.00

Katy Lee , Senior CSO